SPORTS NUTRITION
PROTEIN BAR

Fortified with:

Non-GMO & Organic

Compliant SuperCoat®
Vitamins & Minerals

Take a healthy bite
out of the market
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SPORTS NUTRITION
PROTEIN BAR '

Fortiied with Non-GMO & Organic
Compliant SuperCoat® Vitamins & Minerals

Product Highlights Nutrition Facts

Serving Size (55
Non-GMO & organic —
compliant vitamin &

Amount Per Serving

. 1S Blend® Calories 190 Calories from Fat 60
minerat supersiend. % Daily Value*
Total Fat 6g 9%
SuperCoat® nutrients Saturated Fat 3.5g 18%
(microencapsulated nutri- Trans Fat Og
ents) enables the develop- C““'ES“’:";‘; s’ O?f‘
Sodi 79
ment of complex low sugar odiim =TS i
2 hiah bt e ¢ Total Carbohydrate 25g 8%
S PROLEILL TROM S Y StE TS Dietary Fiber 4g 16%
Sugars 6g
SuperCoat® Nutrients Sugar Alcohol 8g
B : Protein 17 33%
For Sport Nutrition: EE————
Vitamin A 15% + Vitamin C 25%
* Vitamins and minerals Calcium 4% » Iron 25%
. | Vitamin E 15% « Thiamin 15%
_ Amino acids and branched | Riboflavin 15% - Niacin 15%

chain amino acids (BCAA) | vitamin B6 15% - Folate 15%
Vitamin B12 15% « Biotin 15%

* Coenzyme Q10 Pantothenic Acid 156% + Phosphorus 10%
(Ubidecarenone) lodine 15% . Magnesium 6%
Zinc 15% « Copper 25%
. *Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your
Be N e'ﬁ ts Of U Sin g daily values may be higher or lower depending on your
calorie needs:
® Calories: 2,000 2,500
Su pe rcoat Total Fat Less than 659 80g
Saturated Fat Less than 20g 25¢g
L Cholesterol Less than 300mg 300mg
E Sodi L th 2,400 2,400
l mprove Stabl l'lty Of Tgt;garbqhydrate e 300g o 3759 o
sensitive nutrients i A 5 o

Calories per gram:
Fat9 + Carbohydrate4 -+ Protein 4

- Maintain nutritional claim
throughout product shelf-life

INGREDIENTS: Protein Blend (Soy Protein Isolate, Calcium

Caseinate, Soy Protein Crisps [Soy Protein Isolate, Tapioca Starch,

E Taste masking Salt], Whey Protein Isolate), Sugar Free Dark Chocolate Flavored
Coating (Unsweetened Chocolate, Erythritol, Inulin, Cocoa Butter, Milk

. . . Fat (milk), Lecithin [(soy) An Emulsifier], Natural Flavor, Reb A (Extract

e Reduce poteﬂt|al |ﬂgred|eﬂt of Stevia)), Evaporated Cane Juice Invert Syrup, Maltitol Syrup,

. . . Glycerine, Unsweetened Chocolate, Isomalto-oligosaccharides
& nutrient interactions (prebiotic fiber), Cocoa Powder (processed with alkali), Palm Oil,
Natural Flavor, Sea Salt, Vitamins and Minerals: Ascorbic Acid
(Vitamin C), Natural Vitamin E [d-alpha tocopheryl acetate],
Niacinamide, Reduced Iron, Zinc Oxide, Calcium D-Pantothenate,
Pyridoxine Hydrochloride (Vitamin B6), Copper Gluconate, Riboflavin
(Vitamin B2), Vitamin A Palmitate, Thiamine Mononitrate (Vitamin B1),
Folic Acid, Biotin, Potassium lodide, Cyanocobalamin (Vitamin B12)

ALLERGEN INFORMATION: Contains Soy and Milk. Made in a
facility that processes peanuts, tree nuts, soy, dairy, eggs, wheat, and
fish gelatin.

SUGAR ALCOHOLS: 8g sugar alc (6g maltitol syrup, 2g erythritol)
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